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aa@tt.iv;agillihan@cdkconstruction.com;a

aa
Aubrey Gillihan

Dodge Data & Analytics
Co.

Bryce

Bryce Niskanen

Brian Forstie

Bid Information
ANTHONY MARTINEZ
Emtech LLC

Brian Forstie

Brie Kidwell
christopher D cameron
christina L scott

Morgan Stinson

Dillon P Eugenio

Dodge

Dodge Dodge
Dylan Graeff
Austin Fork
Dwight Anderson

Shaun W Collins

aa@tt.iv

agillihan@cdkconstruction.com

angelin.subazhini@construction.com

BCN Construction@hotmail.com
becnconstruction@hotmail.com
bforstie@frontier.com
bidinfo@tcplancenter.com
BIDS@CIMASITE.COM
bids@emtech.us
brian@mattilapainting.com
brie@contractorplancenter.com
chris@olympicroofinglic.com
Christina.samples@hotmail.com

content@constructconnect.com

dillon@compassplumbinganddrain.com

dodge.docs@construction.com

dodgefedbr@gmail.com
dylan@americanwestcorp.com
forkaustin@gmail.com
ghs@bidnet.com

greencoastelectric@hotmail.com

https://www.kcha.org/business/admin-business-opportunities/list/requestid/3696

7894551237

4257888441

877784-9556

4253503148
4253503148
4253446497
5095827424
3603068295
3607484891
4253446497
5036500148
2534860383
3603280114

8003642059

2063564834

877) 784-
9556

8662609240
2532639485
3031234567
8006771997

12065715352

ddddd

CDK Construction
Dodge Data & Analytics Co.

BCN Construction

BCN Construction LLC
mattila painting, inc
Tri-City Construction Council
CIMA CONSTRUCTION
Emtech LLC

Mattila Painting, Inc
Contractor Plan Center
olympic roofing
Cadence Construction
Construct Connect

Compass Plumbing & Drain
Services, LLC

Dodge Data & Analytics Co.

dodge

American West Contracting, Co.

Wayne Enterprises
BidNet

Green Coast Electric LLC

dwdwd

General Contractor
plan holder

GC

General Contractor
mattila painting, inc
Tri-City Construction Council
General Contractor
General Contracting
Mattila Painting, Inc
Plan Center

olympic roofing
Cadence Construction
Construct Connect

Compass Plumbing & Drain
Services, LLC

construction

dodge

American West Contracting, Co.

Construction

BidNet

Green Coast Electric LLC

172
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Cesar Martinez
jaya lakshmi
jaya lakshmi
John Coy

Kalwinder Brar
Kurt Cushman

Martha L Lantz
Diana Coto
Paul Prince
Plan Room
Alex Lavorato
Rich Morgan
Project Info
Rajesh N

Ron Bjornsson
Swamy Kalyan

Scott Clement

sdfsd

fggghh

Source Management
mike

Onvia
Sivakumar

TAMMIE PITZLER
Zack Combs

Weston Leitch
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info@cimasite.com
jayalakshmi@construction.com
jayalakshmil@construction.com
johncoy@cdkconstruction.com

Kagcco@gmail.com

kcushman@psfmech.com

mlantz@constructionbidsource.com
Office@alliedrgcllc.com
paul@poplumbing.com
plancenter@djcoregon.com
plans@djc.com
production@bxwa.com
projectinfo@plancenter.net
rajeshsaravanann95@gmail.com

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

scott@scottsplumb.com
sdf@gmail.com
sfgg@gmail.com
sourcemgmt@onvia.net
sow.michael@yahoo.com

svcagency@onvia.com

techzone@visualinfomedia.com

tpitzler@vortexcompanies.com
Wecandigit87@gmail.com

woodscreekplumbing@gmail.com
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3603068295

445545656

4133767032

2067934721

2063532727

206-825-
1095

8887869450

2064583658

2532827426

5032740624

2066228272

4252581303

5093289600

8056804557

9544209900

1-877-903-
1909

3607741538

2335111321

9852036987

2063739500

1234567892

2063739500

347-480-
1475

2534478026

9795512967

14252896728

CIMA Construction

Dodge

Dodge Data & Analytics

CDK Construction Services, Inc.

K A general construction
PSF Mechanical

Construction Bid Source

Allied Roofing General Contractor
Port Orchard Plumbing

DJC Project Center

DJC

Builder Exchange of Washington
Spokane Regional Plan Center
dsfgs

Smartprocure Inc
Dodge Data & Analytics

Scott's Plumbing

sdsd

fghhhj

Onvia

monhar construction inc

Source Management
Visual Infomedia

Vortex Services, LLC
We Can Dig It

04-08-2022

General Contractor

hfgfgfg

Dodge Data & Analytics

CDK Construction Services, Inc.

General construction

Contractor

Plan Room

Allied Roofing General Contractor

Plumbing

Other

DJC

Builder Exchange of Washington
Plan Center

sdaf

Smartprocure Inc
NII

Plumbing
ds
dfgghh
Onvia
private

Source Management
Visual Infomedia

Vortex Services, LLC
Construction

04-08-2022
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